

SC 280/2021
STATE Vs. MOHIT YADAV
FIR No.21 /2021
PS:(CRIME BRANCH-SOUTH EAST)
30.04.2022

Present: Sh. Wasi-Ur- Rahman, Ld. Addl. PP for the state
alongwith IO/ASI Danvir and Inspector Sunil
Kumar.

Both accused produced from JC.

Sh. A.K Sahu, Ld. Counsel for applicant/accused
Mohit Yadav

Sh. Jitender Kumar Singh, Ld. Counsel for accused
Subash Chand @ Subash Chander.

Part arguments on point of charge heard.

**Re-list for further arguments on charge on
28.07.2022.**

(ARUL VARMA)
ASJ-04 + Spl. Judge (NDPS) South East District,
Saket Court, New Delhi: 30.04.2022